SSET INDEX CONSTITUENTS
For calculating the index during Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2023

(Published on Dec 20, 2022)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Symbol

7UP

AH

Al

AIE

AIT

AMANAH

ANAN

APCS

APURE

AQUA

AS

ASIAN

ASP

ASW

BBGI

BEAUTY

BEYOND

BGC

BRI

BRR

BWG

CCET

CGD

CHAYO

DDD

DEMCO

DMT

DRT

EASTW

EKH

EP

ETC

GJS

HENG

HFT

HTC

HUMAN

ICHI

SSET Company

SEVEN UTILITIES AND POWER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA GREEN ENERGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

AAPICO HITECH PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIAN INSULATORS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

AI ENERGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ADVANCED INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PUBLIC CO. LTD.

A.J. PLAST PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

AMANAH LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ANANDA DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA PRECISION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

AGRIPURE HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

AQUA CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIASOFT CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIAN SEA CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA PLUS GROUP HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASSETWISE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BBGI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BEAUTY COMMUNITY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BOUND AND BEYOND PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BG CONTAINER GLASS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BRITANIA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BURIRAM SUGAR PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BETTER WORLD GREEN PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CAL-COMP ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PUBLIC CO., LTD.

COUNTRY GROUP DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CHAYO GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

DO DAY DREAM PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

DEMCO PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

DON MUANG TOLLWAY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

DIAMOND BUILDING PRODUCTS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

EASTERN WATER RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT AND
MANAGEMENT PCL.

EKACHAI MEDICAL CARE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

EASTERN POWER GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

EARTH TECH ENVIRONMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

G J STEEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

HENG LEASING AND CAPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

HWA FONG RUBBER (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

HAAD THIP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

HUMANICA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ICHITAN GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Note: SSET dose not set the fixed number of constituent.

Sector

Energy & Utilities

Energy & Utilities

Automotive

Energy & Utilities

Energy & Utilities

Information & Communication Technology

Packaging

Finance and Securities

Property Development

Construction Services

Food and Beverage

Media & Publishing

Media & Publishing

Food and Beverage

Finance and Securities

Property Development

Energy & Utilities

Commerce

Tourism & Leisure

Packaging

Property Development

Food and Beverage

Professional Services

Electronic Components

Property Development

Finance and Securities

Personal Products & Pharmaceuticals

Energy & Utilities

Transportation & Logistics

Construction Materials

Energy & Utilities

Health Care Services

Energy & Utilities

Energy & Utilities

Steel & Metal Products

Finance and Securities

Automotive

Food and Beverage

Information & Communication Technology

Food and Beverage

41

4?2

43

45

46

47

48

49

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Symbol

ILINK

1D

ITEL

KAMART

KGI

KISS

KsL

LALIN

LANNA

LOXLEY

LPH

LPN

LST

MACO

MAJOR

MCs

MFEC

MICRO

MILL

MSC

NCAP

NER

NOBLE

NRF

NSL

NTV

NUSA

NVD

PF

PLAT

PLUS

PR9

PRIME

SSET Company

TRIPLE I LOGISTICS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

INTERLINK COMMUNICATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

INDEX LIVING MALL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ITALIAN-THAI DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

INTERLINK TELECOM PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

JAS ASSET PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

J.R.W. UTILITY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KARMARTS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KGI SECURITIES (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ROJUKISS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KHON KAEN SUGAR INDUSTRY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

LALIN PROPERTY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THE LANNA RESOURCES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

LOXLEY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

LADPRAO GENERAL HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

L.P.N. DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

LAM SOON (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

MASTER AD PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

MAJOR CINEPLEX GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

MC GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

M.C.S.STEEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

MFEC PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

MICRO LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

MILLCON STEEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

METRO SYSTEMS CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NEXT CAPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NORTH EAST RUBBER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NOBLE DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NR INSTANT PRODUCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NSL FOODS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NONTHAVEJ HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NUSASIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NIRVANA DAII PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

NAMYONG TERMINAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

PROPERTY PERFECT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THE PLATINUM GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Royal Plus Public Company Limited

PREMIER MARKETING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

PRARAM 9 HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

PRIME ROAD POWER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Sector

Transportation & Logistics

Information & Communication Technology

Commerce

Construction Services

Information & Communication Technology

Property Development

Energy & Utilities

Commerce

Finance and Securities

Personal Products & Pharmaceuticals

Food and Beverage

Property Development

Energy & Utilities

Commerce

Health Care Services

Property Development

Food and Beverage

Media & Publishing

Media & Publishing

Commerce

Steel & Metal Products

Information & Communication Technology

Finance and Securities

Steel & Metal Products

Information & Communication Technology

Finance and Securities

Agribusiness

Property Development

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Health Care Services

Property Development

Property Development

Transportation & Logistics

Property Development

Property Development

Food and Beverage

Food and Beverage

Health Care Services

Energy & Utilities

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete,
accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here. SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions
, errors, or omissions.

o SET



sSET INDEX CONSTITUENTS
For calculating the index during Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2023

(Published on Dec 20, 2022)

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

9.

@

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

SSET Inclusion: 7UP, BBGI, BRI, DEMCO, MACO, MAJOR, MSC, PLAT, PLUS, RABBIT, SAK, SPCG, SYNEX, TC, THIP, TKC, TTA, UBE, XPG,

SSET Exclusion: AMR, CGH, CV, ERW, GFPT, INET, INSET, IT, JKN, JWD, MCOT, METCO, MFC, MTI, NNCL, SAMTEL, SDC, SFLEX, SNNP, TEAMG, TPAC, TRC, UNIQ

Symbol

PRM

PYLON

RABBIT

RIH

RML

ROINA

RPH

RS

S11

SABINA

SAK

SAMART

SAPPE

SAT

sC

SCM

SENA

SHR

SPCG

SRICHA

SSP

STANLY

STPI

SUN

SUSCO

SYNEX

TC

TFM

THCOM

THIP

THRE

SSET Company

PRIMA MARINE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

PYLON PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RABBIT HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RAJTHANEE HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RAIMON LAND PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ROJANA INDUSTRIAL PARK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RATCHAPHRUEK HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SINGHA ESTATE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

S 11 GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SABINA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SAKSIAM LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SAMART CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SAPPE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SOMBOON ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SC ASSET CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SUCCESSMORE BEING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SENADEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

S HOTELS AND RESORTS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SIS DISTRIBUTION (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SRITHAI SUPERWARE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

S.KIJCHAI ENTERPRISE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SKY ICT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SAHAMITR PRESSURE CONTAINER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

STARS MICROELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY
LIMITED

SNC FORMER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SIAMRAJATHANEE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SPCG PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SRIRACHA CONSTRUCTION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SERMSANG POWER CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI STANLEY ELECTRIC PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

STP&I PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SUNSWEET PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SUSCO PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SYNNEX (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TROPICAL CANNING (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI UNION FEEDMILL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAICOM PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THANTAWAN INDUSTRY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI REINSURANCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Note: sSET dose not set the fixed number of constituent.

Sector No. Symbol
Transportation & Logistics 121 TIPCO
Construction Services 122 TK
Property Development 123 TKC
Health Care Services 124 TKN
Property Development 125 TKS
Property Development 126 TMT
Health Care Services 127 TOG
Commerce 128 TSE
Property Development 129 TSTH
Finance and Securities 130 TTA
Fashion 131 VI
Finance and Securities 132 TWPC
Information & Communication Technology 133 UAC
Food and Beverage 134 UBE
Automotive 135 UTP
Property Development 136 UV
Commerce 137 UVAN
Property Development 138 VIH
Tourism & Leisure 139 VNG
Information & Communication Technology 140 WHAUP
Packaging 141 WICE
Construction Materials 142 WORK
Information & Communication Technology 143 XPG
Packaging 144 ZEN

Electronic Components

Industrial Materials & Machinery

Professional Services

Energy & Utilities

Construction Services

Energy & Utilities

Automotive

Construction Services

Food and Beverage

Energy & Utilities

Information & Communication Technology

Food and Beverage

Agribusiness

Information & Communication Technology

Packaging

Insurance

SSET Company

TIPCO FOODS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THITIKORN PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TURNKEY COMMUNICATION SERVICES PUBLIC COMPANY
LIMITED

TAOKAENOI FOOD & MARKETING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

T.K.S. TECHNOLOGIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TMT STEEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI OPTICAL GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI SOLAR ENERGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TATA STEEL (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THORESEN THAI AGENCIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAIVIVAT INSURANCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI WAH PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

UAC GLOBAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

UBON BIO ETHANOL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

UNITED PAPER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

UNIVENTURES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

UNIVANICH PALM OIL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SRIVICHAIVEJVIVAT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

VANACHAI GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

WHA UTILITIES AND POWER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

WICE LOGISTICS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

WORKPOINT ENTERTAINMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

XSPRING CAPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ZEN CORPORATION GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

For more information visit: www.set.or.th/th/market/index/sset/profile

or contact us: IndexTeam@set.or.th

For SET index weight information, please contact Sale team

Rank b alohahet

Sector

Food and Beverage

Finance and Securities

Information & Communication Technology

Food and Beverage

Media & Publishing

Steel & Metal Products

Personal Products & Pharmaceuticals

Energy & Utilities

Steel & Metal Products

Transportation & Logistics

Insurance

Agribusiness

Petrochemicals & Chemicals

Energy & Utilities

Paper & Printing Materials

Property Development

Agribusiness

Health Care Services

Construction Materials

Energy & Utilities

Transportation & Logistics

Media & Publishing

Finance and Securities

Food and Beverage

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete,
accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here. SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions

, €ITors, or omissions.

w»SET



