	CONSTITUENTS ng the index during Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2023	(Published on Dec 20, 2022)			
SSET INDEX CO					Rank by alchabe
No. Symbol	sSET Company	Sector	No. Symbol	sSET Company	Sector
1 7UP	SEVEN UTILITIES AND POWER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities	41 III	TRIPLE I LOGISTICS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Transportation & Logistics
2 AGE	ASIA GREEN ENERGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities	42 ILINK	INTERLINK COMMUNICATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology
3 AH	AAPICO HITECH PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Automotive	43 ILM	INDEX LIVING MALL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Commerce
4 AI	ASIAN INSULATORS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities	44 ITD	ITALIAN-THAI DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Construction Services
5 AIE	AI ENERGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities	45 ITEL	INTERLINK TELECOM PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology
6 AIT	ADVANCED INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PUBLIC CO., LTD.	Information & Communication Technology	46 J	JAS ASSET PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development
7 AJ	A.J. PLAST PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Packaging	47 JR	J.R.W. UTILITY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities
8 AMANAH	AMANAH LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities	48 KAMART	KARMARTS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Commerce
9 ANAN	ANANDA DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	49 KGI	KGI SECURITIES (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities
10 APCS	ASIA PRECISION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Construction Services	50 KISS	ROJUKISS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Personal Products & Pharmaceuticals
11 APURE	AGRIPURE HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage	51 KSL	KHON KAEN SUGAR INDUSTRY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage
12 AQUA	AQUA CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Media & Publishing	52 LALIN	LALIN PROPERTY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development
13 AS	ASIASOFT CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Media & Publishing	53 LANNA	THE LANNA RESOURCES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities
14 ASIAN	ASIAN SEA CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage	54 LOXLEY	LOXLEY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Commerce
15 ASP	ASIA PLUS GROUP HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities	55 LPH	LADPRAO GENERAL HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Health Care Services
16 ASW	ASSETWISE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	56 LPN	L.P.N. DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development
17 BBGI	BBGI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities	57 LST	LAM SOON (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage
18 BEAUTY	BEAUTY COMMUNITY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Commerce	58 MACO	MASTER AD PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Media & Publishing
19 BEYOND	BOUND AND BEYOND PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Tourism & Leisure	59 MAJOR	MAJOR CINEPLEX GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Media & Publishing
20 BGC	BG CONTAINER GLASS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Packaging	60 MC	MC GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Commerce
21 BRI	BRITANIA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	61 MCS	M.C.S.STEEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Steel & Metal Products
22 BRR	BURIRAM SUGAR PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage	62 MFEC	MFEC PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology
23 BWG	BETTER WORLD GREEN PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Professional Services	63 MICRO	MICRO LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities
24 CCET	CAL-COMP ELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PUBLIC CO., LTD.	Electronic Components	64 MILL	MILLCON STEEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Steel & Metal Products
25 CGD	COUNTRY GROUP DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	65 MSC	METRO SYSTEMS CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology
26 CHAYO	CHAYO GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities	66 NCAP	NEXT CAPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities
27 DDD	DO DAY DREAM PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Personal Products & Pharmaceuticals	67 NER	NORTH EAST RUBBER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Agribusiness
28 DEMCO	DEMCO PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities	68 NOBLE	NOBLE DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development
29 DMT	DON MUANG TOLLWAY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Transportation & Logistics	69 NRF	NR INSTANT PRODUCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage
30 DRT	DIAMOND BUILDING PRODUCTS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Construction Materials	70 NSL	NSL FOODS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage
31 EASTW	EASTERN WATER RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT PCL.	Energy & Utilities	71 NTV	NONTHAVEJ HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Health Care Services
32 EKH	EKACHAI MEDICAL CARE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Health Care Services	72 NUSA	NUSASIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development
33 EP	EASTERN POWER GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities	73 NVD	NIRVANA DAII PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development
34 ETC	EARTH TECH ENVIRONMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities	74 NYT	NAMYONG TERMINAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Transportation & Logistics
35 GJS	G J STEEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Steel & Metal Products	75 PF	PROPERTY PERFECT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development
36 HENG	HENG LEASING AND CAPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities	76 PLAT	THE PLATINUM GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development
37 HFT	HWA FONG RUBBER (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Automotive	77 PLUS	Royal Plus Public Company Limited	Food and Beverage
38 HTC	HAAD THIP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage	78 PM	PREMIER MARKETING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage
39 HUMAN	HUMANICA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology	79 PR9	PRARAM 9 HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Health Care Services
40 ICHI	ICHITAN GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED		80 PRIME	PRIME ROAD POWER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	
HU ICHI	ICTITAN GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage	OU PRIME	PRIME KUAD POWER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities

Note: sSET dose not set the fixed number of constituent.

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here. SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions , errors, or omissions.

sSET INDEX CONSTITUENTS For calculating the index during Jan 1 - Jun 30, 2023

(Published on Dec 20, 2022)

No. Symbol	sSET Company	Sector	No. Symbol	sSET Company	Rank by			
81 PRM	PRIMA MARINE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Transportation & Logistics	121 TIPCO	TIPCO FOODS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage			
82 PYLON	PYLON PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Construction Services	122 TK	THITIKORN PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities			
83 RABBIT	RABBIT HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	123 TKC	TURNKEY COMMUNICATION SERVICES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology			
84 RJH	RAJTHANEE HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Health Care Services	124 TKN	TAOKAENOI FOOD & MARKETING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage			
85 RML	RAIMON LAND PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	125 TKS	T.K.S. TECHNOLOGIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Media & Publishing			
86 ROJNA	ROJANA INDUSTRIAL PARK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	126 TMT	TMT STEEL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Steel & Metal Products			
87 RPH	RATCHAPHRUEK HOSPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Health Care Services	127 TOG	THAI OPTICAL GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Personal Products & Pharmaceuticals			
88 RS	RS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Commerce	128 TSE	THAI SOLAR ENERGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities			
89 S	SINGHA ESTATE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	129 TSTH	TATA STEEL (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Steel & Metal Products			
90 S11	S 11 GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities	130 TTA	THORESEN THAI AGENCIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Transportation & Logistics			
91 SABINA	SABINA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Fashion	131 TVI	THAIVIVAT INSURANCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Insurance			
92 SAK	SAKSIAM LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities	132 TWPC	THAI WAH PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Agribusiness			
93 SAMART	SAMART CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology	133 UAC	UAC GLOBAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Petrochemicals & Chemicals			
94 SAPPE	SAPPE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage	134 UBE	UBON BIO ETHANOL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities			
95 SAT	SOMBOON ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Automotive	135 UTP	UNITED PAPER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Paper & Printing Materials			
96 SC	SC ASSET CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	136 UV	UNIVENTURES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development			
97 SCM	SUCCESSMORE BEING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Commerce	137 UVAN	UNIVANICH PALM OIL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Agribusiness			
98 SENA	SENADEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Property Development	138 VIH	SRIVICHAIVEJVIVAT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Health Care Services			
99 SHR	S HOTELS AND RESORTS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Tourism & Leisure	139 VNG	VANACHAI GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Construction Materials			
100 SIS	SIS DISTRIBUTION (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology	140 WHAUP	WHA UTILITIES AND POWER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities			
101 SITHAI	SRITHAI SUPERWARE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Packaging	141 WICE	WICE LOGISTICS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Transportation & Logistics			
102 SKN	S.KIJCHAI ENTERPRISE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Construction Materials	142 WORK	WORKPOINT ENTERTAINMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Media & Publishing			
103 SKY	SKY ICT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology	143 XPG	XSPRING CAPITAL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Finance and Securities			
104 SMPC	SAHAMITR PRESSURE CONTAINER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Packaging	144 ZEN	ZEN CORPORATION GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage			
105 SMT	STARS MICROELECTRONICS (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Electronic Components						
106 SNC	SNC FORMER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Industrial Materials & Machinery						
107 SO	SIAMRAJATHANEE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Professional Services						
108 SPCG	SPCG PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities						
109 SRICHA	SRIRACHA CONSTRUCTION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Construction Services						
110 SSP	SERMSANG POWER CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities						
111 STANLY	THAI STANLEY ELECTRIC PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Automotive						
112 STPI	STP&I PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Construction Services						
113 SUN	SUNSWEET PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage						
114 SUSCO	SUSCO PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Energy & Utilities						
115 SYNEX	SYNNEX (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology						
116 TC	TROPICAL CANNING (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Food and Beverage						
117 TFM	THAI UNION FEEDMILL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Agribusiness						
118 THCOM	THAICOM PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Information & Communication Technology						
119 THIP	THANTAWAN INDUSTRY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Packaging						
120 THRE	THAI REINSURANCE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED	Insurance						
	SET Inclusion: 7UP, BBGI, BRI, DEMCO, MACO, MAJOR, MSC, PLAT, PLUS, RABBIT, SAK, SPCG, SYNEX, TC, THIP, TKC, TTA, UBE, XPG,							

SET Exclusion: AMR, CGH, CV, ERW, GFPT, INET, INSET, IT, JKN, JWD, MCOT, METCO, MFC, MTI, NNCL, SAMTEL, SDC, SFLEX, SNNP, TEAMG, TPAC, TRC, UNIQ

or contact us: IndexTeam@set.or.th

Note: sSET dose not set the fixed number of constituent.

Disclaimer: The Stock Exchange of Thailand (SET) issues this document for providing general information only. While thorough care has been taken in preparing and updating the data to ensure complete, accurate, and reliable information, SET cannot guarantee the validity of the information found here. SET thus cannot be held responsible, obligated, or liable for any kind of inaccuracies, delays, interruptions , errors, or omissions.

SET